0.236in 5.99mm0.031in 0.79mm
 L
0.430in 10.92mm
3.25mm
0.139in 3.53mm
0.128in
-
0.08

80.05" - 3,940.00" ±0.5%
TABLE 2 - LENS
ORDER CODE LENS APPEARANCE
(BLANK) CLEAR
D DIFFUSED
S SMOKED
BE TINTED BLUE
GN TINTED GREEN
RD TINTED RED
YW TINTED YELLOW
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS TO ACHIEVE OPTIMUM FUNCTION OF SEALING GASKET:
- CLEAN PANEL SURFACE AROUND MOUNTING HOLE WITH ALCOHOL
- PEEL LINER OFF TOP OF THE SEALING GASKET WHILE KEEPING SEALING GASKET ON PLASTIC ROLL
- APPLY SEALING GASKET TO PANEL HOLE AS CENTERED AS POSSIBLE AND PEEL PLASTIC LINER SLOWLY AWAY
- INSERT LIGHT PIPE INTO PANEL UNTIL SEALING GASKET MATERIAL IS COMPRESSED BETWEEN LENS AND PANEL
- HOLD FOR A FEW SECONDS TO ENSURE ENTIRE SEALING GASKET ADHERES TO PANEL AND LENS FLANGE SURFACE
IP54 RATED SEALING
GASKET INCLUDED
SZR4-11.20-F5PD54-5
11.20" LENGTH GREEN CABLE
DIFFUSED LENS
SAMPLE PART NUMBER:
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 BIVAR:
  SZR4-10.00-F5PBE54-4  SZR4-10.00-F5PGN54-2  SZR4-10.00-F5PYW-5  SZR4-10.00-F5PYW54-2  SZR4-6.00-F5P
  SZR4-6.00-F5PD-5  SZR4-6.00-F5PD-6  SZR4-6.00-F5PRD54-9  SZR4-10.00-F5P54-5  SZR4-10.00-F5P54-9  SZR4-
10.00-F5PBE54  SZR4-10.00-F5PGN54-5  SZR4-10.00-F5PRD-4  SZR4-10.00-F5PRD54  SZR4-6.00-F5P-4  SZR4-
6.00-F5PD-2  SZR4-6.00-F5PD54-6  SZR4-6.00-F5PRD-9  SZR4-6.00-F5PS54-4  SZR4-6.00-F5PS54-6  SZR4-10.00-
F5PBE-5  SZR4-10.00-F5PD54-2  SZR4-10.00-F5PD54-4  SZR4-10.00-F5PS54-2  SZR4-10.00-F5PYW54-5  SZR4-
10.00-F5PYW54-6  SZR4-6.00-F5PD54-5  SZR4-6.00-F5PGN54-9  SZR4-6.00-F5PGN-6  SZR4-6.00-F5PYW54-9
SZR4-10.00-F5PBE-4  SZR4-10.00-F5PD54  SZR4-10.00-F5PD54-5  SZR4-10.00-F5PGN54-9  SZR4-10.00-F5PYW54-
4  SZR4-10.00-F5PYW-6  SZR4-6.00-F5P-9  SZR4-6.00-F5PBE  SZR4-6.00-F5PD54-2  SZR4-6.00-F5PS-4  SZR4-
6.00-F5PYW54-5  SZR4-6.00-F5PYW54-6  SZR4-10.00-F5P-4  SZR4-10.00-F5PD-5  SZR4-10.00-F5PD54-6  SZR4-
10.00-F5PGN  SZR4-10.00-F5PRD54-9  SZR4-10.00-F5PS-2  SZR4-10.00-F5PS54-4  SZR4-6.00-F5P54-5  SZR4-
6.00-F5PBE54  SZR4-6.00-F5PGN54-2  SZR4-6.00-F5PRD-4  SZR4-6.00-F5PYW-5  SZR4-10.00-F5PBE-6  SZR4-
10.00-F5PGN-2  SZR4-10.00-F5PS-9  SZR4-10.00-F5PYW-2  SZR4-6.00-F5P54  SZR4-6.00-F5PBE-9  SZR4-6.00-
F5PGN-4  SZR4-6.00-F5PRD54-2  SZR4-10.00-F5P54  SZR4-10.00-F5PBE54-9  SZR4-10.00-F5PGN-4  SZR4-10.00-
F5PRD54-5  SZR4-10.00-F5PYW  SZR4-6.00-F5P54-2  SZR4-6.00-F5PBE-6  SZR4-6.00-F5PGN-5  SZR4-6.00-
F5PRD54-6  SZR4-6.00-F5PYW-2  SZR4-10.00-F5PBE54-5  SZR4-10.00-F5PD-4  SZR4-10.00-F5PD54-9  SZR4-
10.00-F5PS54-9  SZR4-10.00-F5PYW54  SZR4-10.00-F5PYW-9  SZR4-6.00-F5PD-9  SZR4-6.00-F5PGN54-4  SZR4-
6.00-F5PRD-2  SZR4-10.00-F5P-2  SZR4-10.00-F5P54-6  SZR4-10.00-F5PGN54-6  SZR4-10.00-F5PRD-5  SZR4-
10.00-F5PRD-6  SZR4-6.00-F5P-6  SZR4-6.00-F5PBE54-2  SZR4-6.00-F5PD  SZR4-6.00-F5PS  SZR4-6.00-F5PS54-5
  SZR4-6.00-F5PYW-4  SZR4-10.00-F5PBE-2  SZR4-10.00-F5PGN-6  SZR4-10.00-F5PS-5  SZR4-10.00-F5PS54
SZR4-10.00-F5PYW54-9  SZR4-6.00-F5PD54-4  SZR4-6.00-F5PGN54-6  SZR4-6.00-F5PGN-9